PROV

2 VR
3 VR
4 VR

2 Vi
3 Vi

PROV

2 VR

3 VR
4 VR

2 Vi
3 Vi

PROV

2 VR

3 VR
4 VR

2 Vi
3 Vi

2RO
3 RO

PROV

2 VR

3 VR
4 VR

2 Vi
3 Vi

2PD
3 PD

2 VE
3 VE

ISCRIZIONI GSS TENNIS REGIONALI

categoria iscrizione scuola

CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF

categoria
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM
CM
CM

categoria
AF
AF
AF
AF

AF
AF
AF

AF
AF
AF

categoria
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ
IND

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ

IST. ALEARDI VR*
IST. ALEARDI VR
IST. ALEARDI VR
IC8VR

IC LONIGO
IC LONIGO
IC LONIGO

iscrizione scuola

sSQ
SQ
sSQ
IND

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ

IST. ALEARDI VR
IST. ALEARDI VR
IST. ALEARDI VR
IST. ALEARDI VR

IC LONIGO
IC LONIGO
IC LONIGO

iscrizione scuola

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ
IND

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ

SQ
sSQ
sSQ

LS FRACASTORO VR
LS FRACASTORO VR
LS FRACASTORO VR
LC COTTA LEGNAGO

LS TRISSINO VALDAGNO
LS TRISSINO VALDAGNO
LS TRISSINO VALDAGNO

LS CELIO ROVIGO
LS CELIO ROVIGO
LS CELIO ROVIGO

iscrizione scuola

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ
IND

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ

sSQ
sSQ
sSQ

LC COTTA LEGNAGO
LC COTTA LEGNAGO
LC COTTA LEGNAGO
IST.SILVA LEGNAGO

LS DA VINCI ARZIGNANO
LS DA VINCI ARZIGNANO
LS DA VINCI ARZIGNANO

IST EINAUDI PADOVA
IST EINAUDI PADOVA
IST EINAUDI PADOVA

IST. PARINI VENEZIA
IST. PARINI VENEZIA
IST. PARINI VENEZIA

19 MAGGIO '09

atleta

PIZZOLATO LUCIA
SPERI M.VITTORIA
FERRARO ANDREA
METZLER GAIA

CIMAN MARTA
FOCHESATO MARTA
DE STEFANI GIULIA

atleta

FORTUNA ALBERTO
PERINON ANDREA
LIGATO THOMAS
PINCINI MATTIA

RI1ZZA EDOARDO
SARNI GIACOMO
SILIOTTO STEFANO

atleta

SPINALE CAMILLA
TRUZZI CHIARA
GIURIATO GAIA
PERETTA GIULIA

FAVARETTO ANNA

BEVILACQUA MATILDE

NOCERINO BEATRICE

PADOAN CAMILLA
ZERBINATO SILVIA
DI MAMBRO SOFIA

atleta

DAMONTE MARTINO

CIBIN ALESSANDRO

MATTIAZZI GIACOMO
TOMANIN SIMONE

ZANIN MARCO
FARINON ALBERTO
FANTUZ MARCO

BELLOTTO ANDREA
CATALDO STEFANO
POLITO DAVIDE

ANTONELLO ALESSANDRO

BIANCO STEFANO
FOSCA ENRICO

aggiorn. 13/05/09

data

di nascita
25/11/1997
13/04/1996
15/03/1995

punteggio

04/06/1997
11/06/1996
02/06/1995

data di nascita punteggio
12/09/1997
25/11/1996
31/01/1996
06/08/1995

01/05/1996
03/01/1996
30/03/1997

data di nascita punteggio

24/07/1994
16/03/1994
08/08/1993

30/05/1994
28/04/1994
19/04/1993

data di nascita punteggio

23/09/1993
22/07/1994
02/07/1993

08/04/1994
04/04/1994
18/12/1993

25/03/1993
15/07/1993
30/08/1993



